FDP Form 11 - SEF Utilization
(DepEd-DBM-DILG Joint Circular No. 1 s. 2017, SEF Budget Accountability Form No. 1)

SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND UTILIZATION
REGION: REGION VII - CENTRAL VISAYAS CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
PROVINCE: CEBU QUARTER: 3
CITY/MUNICIPALITY: ALCANTARA
Beg Balance
Receipt from SEF

Less: DISBURSEMENTS (broken down by expense class and by object of expenditures)

Personal Services

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses

Sports Development - Provincial Meet 2024
Extra Curricular Acitivities -Tarpaulin for Revalida
Meals for Revalida
Rent Expenses
Other MOOE

Capital Outlay

Other Disbursements
Accounts Payable
Remittance to Province share of SEF

We hereby certify that we have reyiewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or Information contained in this document.

LUDILYN M. BORBON, CPA
Logal Adcountant

Sub-total

Balance

L
ATTY. FRITZ A} LASTIMOSO
Local Chief| Executive

1,761,627.30

2,244,900.72

481,530.00
2,000.00
42,340.00
5,000.00
660.00
48,000.00

(6,518.39)
1,296,132.27

1,869,143.88

2,137,384.14




