REGION VII - CENTRAL VISAYAS

REGION:

SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND UTILIZATION

CALENDAR YEAR: 2024

		CEBU ALCANTARA	QUARTER:	3			
Beg B	eg Balance						
Receip	ot from SEF						2,244,900.72
Less:	DISBURSEMENT	S (broken down by expen	se class and by object of expen	ditures)			
	Personal Service	es					
CITY/MUNICIPALITY: Beg Balance Receipt from SEF Less: DISBURSEMENTS Personal Services Maintenance and Capital Outlay Other Disburseme						-	
	Maintenance an	nd Other Operating Expen	ses				
		Sports Development - P Extra Curricular Acitiviti Meals for Revalida Rent Expenses Other MOOE	Provincial Meet 2024 ies -Tarpaulin for Revalida				481,530.00 2,000.00 42,340.00 5,000.00 660.00
	Capital Outlay						48,000.00 - - -
	Other Disbursen	nents Accounts Payable Remittance to Province	share of SEF				(6,518.39 1,296,132.27
						Sub-total	1,869,143.8
						Balance	2,137,384.14
We he	ereby certify that	we have reviewed the co	ontents and hereby attest to the	veracity and correc	ectness of the data or Information c	ontained in this document.	

ATTY. FRITZ A LASTIMOSO
Local Chief Executive